

MM/65Y, To3 to Khdwa Tola Purna By
(Sc.) Pass to Kesabi

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Ag. No:- 615BD/19-20

Sherglathi DIVISION

Dobhi SUB-DIVISION

Agency:- Arun Kumar Singh.

Measurement Book

MB no-1134

Certified this MB is contain
01 to 100 Pages Print by Machine
This MB issued to A.E. RWD(W)
Sub div Dobhi

Executive Engineer
RWD, Work Division
Sherghati

19/12/19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sherghati DIVISION
Dobhi SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1134

Dt. of work Start:- 17.12.19
Dt. of work Comp:- 16.12.20

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>I St. On Al. Ball</u>					
Name of work: Construction					
Of road from Toz to					
Kohadania Tola (Purna					
By Race to Kesabzi)					
Name of Agency - Arun					
Kumhar Singh					
Assessment No. 61500/19-20					
Date of W/O -					

Date of Completion -					
Date of measurement - 18/3/20					
1 (i) Construction of					
Bench mark -					
72 x 2.5m = 1800m					
or 1.8KM — 1.8KM					
(ii) Construction of reference					
Pillars and busbars -					
72 x 2.5m = 1800m					
or 1.8KM					
2. clearing and grubbing					
road land - as per					
Specification.					
40 x 2.5m x 7.0m = 7000m ²					
32 x 2.5m x 6.5m = 5200m ²					
or 1.22 Hectare					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				P/FRS	2937362=
				C.D. WORK	
5. E/W or excav ^h for found ^h of structure					
Quantity vide Rate- (6)					
167.70 m ³ @ Rs. 285.71/m ³					Rs. 47914=
6. Providing plain concrete M10 in open found ^h					
Quantity vide Rate- (6)					
13.23 m ³ @ Rs. 4839.90/m ³					Rs. 63952=
7. Providing plain concrete M15 in open found ^h					

Quantity vide Rate- (6)					
83.03 m ³ @ Rs. 4775.36/m ³					Rs. 396498=
8. Providing plain concrete in M15 in Sub structure, Quantity vide Rate- (6), 65.93 m ³					
@ Rs. 4985.94/m ³					Rs. 328,723=
(9) Providing and laying cement concrete pipe NP3 - of 1000mm dia					
H.P. Quantity vide Rate- (6) - 37.50 m.					
@ Rs. 4526.97/m					Rs. 169761=
				C.D. RS.	3944210=

Continuation

Continuation